Chevrolet Protection Plan (Low Cab Forward)

CHEVROLET

PROTECTION

Coverage to get the job done

Chevrolet Low Cab Forward (LCF) is built to work in even the toughest environments. Ensure your customers keep their businesses moving by offering the Chevrolet Protection Plan (Low Cab Forward)¹, designed specifically for Chevrolet LCF and backed by General Motors.

With our comprehensive coverage, your customers will enjoy peace of mind knowing they're protected by the brand that knows their vehicle best. With five levels of coverage and multiple term options to choose from, they can be sure to find the plan that's right for their business.

Plus, the Chevrolet Protection Plan (Low Cab Forward) includes valuable benefits such as diagnostic coverage, fluid coverage, rental car reimbursement and 24-hour roadside assistance. Whether they're on a jobsite or out on deliveries, your customers can drive confidently knowing they're covered by the brand they trust.

In Florida, the administrator is Safe-Guard Warranty Corporation, Florida License Number 60126, Two Concourse Parkway, Suite 500, Atlanta, GA 30328, 833-959-0105.

©2024 General Motors. All rights reserved. The marks appearing here are the trademarks or service marks of GM, its subsidiaries, affiliates, or licensors.

¹The Chevrolet Protection Plan (Low Cab Forward) is optional and is not insurance. All transactions related to the Chevrolet Protection Plan (Low Cab Forward) are governed solely by the provisions of the Protection Plan Vehicle Service Contract ("Agreement"). This document provides general information about Chevrolet Protection Plan (Low Cab Forward) and should not be solely relied upon when purchasing coverage. Please refer to the Agreement for details of terms, conditions, and specific coverage details, including limitations and exclusions. Coverage may vary by state. Not all vehicle models may be eligible for coverage.

The Obligor of the Chevrolet Protection Plan (Low Cab Forward) is GM Protections, LLC, 801 Cherry Street, Suite 3500, Fort Worth, TX 76102, 1-833-959-0105.

The Administrator of the Chevrolet Protection Plan (Low Cab Forward) is Safe-Guard Products International, LLC, Two Concourse Parkway, Suite 500, Atlanta, GA 30328 1-833-959-0105.

Key Component Coverage

COVERED COMPONENTS ²	GAS (3500 HG & 4500 HG)	GAS (5500 HG & 5500 XG)	DIESEL (4500 HD/XG & 5500 XG)	DIESEL PLUS (4500 HD/XD & 5500 XD)	DIESEL PLUS WITH AFTERTREATMENT (4500 HD/XD & 5500 XD)
Engine	\checkmark	\checkmark	1	\checkmark	\checkmark
Cylinder Heads	\checkmark	\checkmark	1	\checkmark	\checkmark
Drive Axles	\checkmark	\checkmark	1	\checkmark	\checkmark
Intake Manifold	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Oil Pan	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Transmission	\checkmark		\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Alternator				\checkmark	\checkmark
Fuel System				\checkmark	\checkmark
Starter				\checkmark	\checkmark
Front I-Beam Axle & Crossmembers				\checkmark	\checkmark
Water Pump				\checkmark	\checkmark
Turbocharger				\checkmark	\checkmark
Aftertreatment					\checkmark

Additional Benefits

24-Hour Roadside Assistance benefits include:

0



Towing Assistance

Battery Service

Flat Tire Assistance



Oil, Fluid &

Water Delivery

Service



Lockout

Assistance

Trip Interruption



²For a full list of covered components, see the applicable Customer Agreement or the GM Protection Dealer Operations Manual. ©2024 General Motors. All rights reserved. The marks appearing here are the trademarks or service marks of GM, its subsidiaries, affiliates, or licensors.

Fuel

Service